



**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 18,  
TO ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 122,  
TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,  
TO 2009 ASSEMBLY BILL 75**

June 11, 2009 – Offered by Representative NEWCOMER.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 16, line 20: delete lines 20 and 21 and substitute:
- 3 “97m. Page 365, line 7: delete lines 7 to 11.”
- 4 **2.** Page 18, line 5: delete that line and substitute:
- 5 “108d. Page 394, line 11: delete lines 11 and 12.”
- 6 **3.** Page 52, line 6: delete lines 6 and 7 and substitute:
- 7 “203d. Page 989, line 24: delete “**FEE;**” and substitute: “**FEE**”.
- 8 203e. Page 989, line 25: delete that line.”
- 9 **4.** Page 57, line 7: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with
- 10 page 58, line 22, and substitute:

